Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Cusack - (890866) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.81
37.83
38.41
38.49
38.72
39.11
39.52
39.63
39.71
41.28
44.44
44.69
47.07

49.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.71
38.41
39.11
37.83
37.81
38.49
38.72
39.52

39.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297
297
284
282
277
269
260
258
257
228
183
180
154
136

WA Pts

257
284
269
297
297
282
277
260
258

Round

Round

F

Date

05/03/17
24/09/17
23/09/18
27/11/116
16/10/16
26/11/17
06/03/16
18/10/15
09/11/18
08/03/15
05/04/14
04/10/14
24/03/13
05/10/13

Date

09/11/18
23/09/18
26/11/17
24/09/17
05/03/17
27/11/116
16/10/16
06/03/16
18/10/15

Meet

Devon County Sprint 2017

Exeter Sprint Meet

Exeter Sprint Meet

Kingsbridge Kingfishers Club Championships

City of Plymouth Gala

KKSC Club Championships

Devon County Sprints 2016

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
Kingsbridge Kingfishers 2018 Club Championships
Devon County Sprint Gala

Devon County Sprint Gala 2014

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon Sprint Gala

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Meet

Kingsbridge Kingfishers 2018 Club Championships
Exeter Sprint Meet

KKSC Club Championships

Exeter Sprint Meet

Devon County Sprint 2017

Kingsbridge Kingfishers Club Championships

City of Plymouth Gala

Devon County Sprints 2016

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015

Venue

Plymouth

Plymouth

Plymouth Life Centre

Kingsbridge
Plymouth
Kingsbridge
Plymouth
Plymouth
Kingsbridge
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Kingsbridge

Plymouth Life Centre

Kingsbridge
Plymouth
Plymouth
Kingsbridge
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Kingsbridge 3

Kingsbridge 3

3
Kingsbridge 3
3

Kingsbridge 3

Kingsbridge 3

Club Swam Under Level
Kingsbridge 3

Kingsbridge 3

w W A

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.28
44.69
44.44
49.02

47.07

Copyright 2024

228
180
183
136
154

08/03/15
04/10/14
05/04/14
05/10/13
24/03/13

Devon County Sprint Gala

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County Sprint Gala 2014

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon Sprint Gala

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



