Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Cusack - (890866) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.81	297	F	05/03/17	Devon County Sprint 2017	Plymouth		3
37.83	297	F	24/09/17	Exeter Sprint Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
38.41	284	F	23/09/18	Exeter Sprint Meet	Plymouth Life Centre	Kingsbridge	3
38.49	282	F	27/11/16	Kingsbridge Kingfishers Club Championships	Kingsbridge		4
38.72	277	F	16/10/16	City of Plymouth Gala	Plymouth		3
39.11	269	F	26/11/17	KKSC Club Championships	Kingsbridge		4
39.52	260	F	06/03/16	Devon County Sprints 2016	Plymouth		3
39.63	258	F	18/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth		3
39.71	257	F	09/11/18	Kingsbridge Kingfishers 2018 Club Championships	Kingsbridge		4
41.28	228	F	08/03/15	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth		3
44.44	183	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
44.69	180	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
47.07	154	F	24/03/13	Devon Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
49.02	136	F	05/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.71	257	F	09/11/18	Kingsbridge Kingfishers 2018 Club Championships	Kingsbridge		4
38.41	284	F	23/09/18	Exeter Sprint Meet	Plymouth Life Centre	Kingsbridge	3
39.11	269	F	26/11/17	KKSC Club Championships	Kingsbridge		4
37.83	297	F	24/09/17	Exeter Sprint Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
37.81	297	F	05/03/17	Devon County Sprint 2017	Plymouth		3
38.49	282	F	27/11/16	Kingsbridge Kingfishers Club Championships	Kingsbridge		4
38.72	277	F	16/10/16	City of Plymouth Gala	Plymouth		3
39.52	260	F	06/03/16	Devon County Sprints 2016	Plymouth		3
39.63 Copyright 2024	258 4	F	18/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth	Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
41.28	228	F	08/03/15	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth		3
44.69	180	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
44.44	183	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
49.02	136	F	05/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
47.07	154	F	24/03/13	Devon Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS